MBA
Bushings - Integral Taper
Stainless Steel Taper Bushings.
Will not mar shafts.
Shaft Size (d)
H7 mm
Component ID
(D) h7 mm
Sleeve Length
(l) mm
Max. Torque
N.m
Overall Length
(L) +/-0.1 mm
Bore
Tolerances mm
OD Tolerance
mm
Dimension
Across Flats
mm
Thread Size (T) Part Number
Bushings - Integral Taper
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
4.000 8.000 12.500 3 15.00 +.012/-.000 +.000/-.015 8 M6x0.5# BIT-04.00x08.00
0.157 0.315 0.492 0.591 0.315
5.000 10.000 12.500 4 15.00 +.012/-.000 +.000/-.015 10 M8x0.5# BIT-05.00x10.00
0.197 0.394 0.492 0.591 0.394
6.000 10.000 12.500 7 15.00 +.012/-.000 +.000/-.015 10 M8x0.5# BIT-06.00x10.00
0.236 0.394 0.492 0.591 0.394
6.350 10.000 12.500 7 15.00 +.012/-.000 +.000/-.015 10 M8x0.5# BIT-06.35x10.00
0.250 0.394 0.492 0.591 0.394
Page 1 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Shaft Size (d)
H7 mm
Component ID
(D) h7 mm
Sleeve Length
(l) mm
Max. Torque
N.m
Overall Length
(L) +/-0.1 mm
Bore
Tolerances mm
OD Tolerance
mm
Dimension
Across Flats
mm
Thread Size (T) Part Number
Bushings - Integral Taper
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
7.000 12.000 12.000 8 15.00 +.015/-.000 +.000/-.018 12 M10x0.75# BIT-07.00x12.00
0.276 0.472 0.472 0.591 0.472
8.000 14.000 19.000 14 22.00 +.015/-.000 +.000/-.018 16 M12x1# BIT-08.00x14.00
0.315 0.551 0.748 0.866 0.630
9.000 14.000 19.000 14 22.00 +.015/-.000 +.000/-.018 16 M12x1# BIT-09.00x14.00
0.354 0.551 0.748 0.866 0.630
9.525 14.000 19.000 14 22.00 +.015/-.000 +.000/-.018 16 M12x1# BIT-09.52x14.00
0.375 0.551 0.748 0.866 0.630
10.000 17.000 18.500 18 22.00 +.015/-.000 +.000/-.018 18 M15x1# BIT-10.00x17.00
0.394 0.669 0.728 0.866 0.709
11.000 17.000 18.500 18 22.00 +.018/-.000 +.000/-.018 18 M15x1# BIT-11.00x17.00
0.433 0.669 0.728 0.866 0.709
12.000 17.000 18.500 18 22.00 +.018/-.000 +.000/-.018 18 M15x1# BIT-12.00x17.00
0.472 0.669 0.728 0.866 0.709
14.000 20.000 23.000 24 28.00 +.018/-.000 +.000/-.021 20 M17x1# BIT-14.00x20.00
0.551 0.787 0.906 1.102 0.787
15.000 20.000 23.000 24 28.00 +.018/-.000 +.000/-.021 20 M17x1# BIT-15.00x20.00
0.591 0.787 0.906 1.102 0.787
15.875 23.000 23.000 26 28.00 +.021/-.000 +.000/-.021 26 M20x1# BIT-15.88x23.00
0.625 0.906 0.906 1.102 1.024
Page 2 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Shaft Size (d)
H7 mm
Component ID
(D) h7 mm
Sleeve Length
(l) mm
Max. Torque
N.m
Overall Length
(L) +/-0.1 mm
Bore
Tolerances mm
OD Tolerance
mm
Dimension
Across Flats
mm
Thread Size (T) Part Number
Bushings - Integral Taper
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
16.000 23.000 23.000 26 28.00 +.018/-.000 +.000/-.021 26 M20x1# BIT-16.00x23.00
0.630 0.906 0.906 1.102 1.024
17.000 23.000 23.000 26 28.00 +.018/-.000 +.000/-.021 26 M20x1# BIT-17.00x23.00
0.669 0.906 0.906 1.102 1.024
19.000 25.000 23.000 29 28.00 +.021/-.000 +.000/-.021 27 M22x1# BIT-19.00x25.00
0.748 0.984 0.906 1.102 1.063
20.000 28.000 23.000 31 28.00 +.021/-.000 +.000/-.021 30 M25x1# BIT-20.00x28.00
0.787 1.102 0.906 1.102 1.181
Page 3 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au